
 

 

  

  

Breakout Groups 
 
Session 1. Societal  Evol ution Of Urban Living  
3pm-3.30pm 
 

Social Fabric and Structure 
Aarti Tandon (Facilitator) 

Saskia Sassen 
Josephine Yilan Liu 

Andy Lipkis 
Dr Igor Calzada 

Anders Pettersson 
Celine Beurle (Recorder) 

 

Distribution of Power and Influence 
Juliana Panetta (Facilitator) 

Dr Jonathan Woetzel 
Professor Renato Flôres 

Meghan Mills 
Russell Dalgliesh 

Minister Pascal Smet 
Heather Branigin (Recorder) 

Geographic and Demographic 
Distribution 

Cynthia Wagner (Facilitator) 
Dr Margaret Loper 

James Bernard 
Paul Lindop 

Henry Gordon Smith 
Professor Kees Christiannes 

Marc Rassel (Recorder)  

Future of City Lifestyles - impact of 
automation 

Jack Robbins (Facilitator) 
Stephan Herbst 
Ian Livingstone 

Jordi William Carnes 
Jorge Assis 

Dan Burden 
Carole Feld (Recorder) 

 

Session 2. Changing Cityscape Of Urban Living  
4pm-4.30pm 
 

The Built Environment 
Dan Burden (Facilitator) 

Cynthia Wagner 
Jorge Assis 

Ian Livingstone 
Josephine Yilan Liu 

Jack Robbins 
Celine Beurle (Recorder)  

Smart Cities and Application of 
Technology 

Meghan Mills (Facilitator) 
Minister Pascal Smet 

Aarti Tandon 
Dr Margaret Loper 

Professor Renato Flôres 
Stephan Herbst 

Heather Branigin (Recorder) 
 

Resource Cycle  
(Food, Air, Water, etc) 

Henry Gordon Smith (Facilitator) 
Russell Dalgliesh 
Juliana Panetta 
James Bernard 

Dr Jonathan Woetzel 
Andy Lipkis 

Marc Rassel (Recorder) 

Movement and Mobility 
Paul Lindop (Facilitator) 

Saskia Sassen 
Anders Pettersson 

Dr Igor Calzada 
Professor Kees Christiannes 

Jordi William Carnes 
Carole Feld (Recorder)  

  


